Position

County Librarian

Lib Assistant Il
Lib Assistant Il
Lib Assistant |
Lib Assistant |
Lib Assistant |
Lib Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$44,004
$33,318
$10,768
$4,259
$4,034
$1,794
$1,461

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,667
$19,734

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



