Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Trinity County	Library	\$44,004	\$20,667
Lib Assistant II		Trinity County	Library	\$33,318	\$19,734
Lib Assistant II		Trinity County	Library	\$10,768	\$0
Lib Assistant I		Trinity County	Library	\$4,259	\$0
Lib Assistant I		Trinity County	Library	\$4,034	\$0
Lib Assistant I		Trinity County	Library	\$1,794	\$0
Lib Assistant II		Trinity County	Library	\$1,461	\$0